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Pos

WN = ADWN = hON =

Name

HAMMOND, BRUCE
POTTER, TOM
HALBMAIER, JEFF
JAHNEL, BILL
CALDWELL, JERRY
ULRING, DAVE
DOSCH, MARK
LEE, DOUG
MULLINS, WAYNE
VOGL, GENE
WAGGONER, DAVE
HEATON, RICK
KAREL, JACK
KRUG, MONTE

MEN'S LEAGUE

NON-CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP PARTICIPANTS

ID#

1280
1154
2271
1340
1320
1234
1201
1258
1187
1094
1474
24
735
1107

Flight Gross Hcp Gross
Score

B 12.00 68

B 1500 75
B- 1500 76
B 1500 79
B 14.00 79
C 1600 7.
D  20.00 72
D 19.00 82
B 19:00 83
B - 1900 88
B 1900 90
E 24.00 79
E- 2200 80
E- 2100 87

Net
Score

56
60
61
64
65
61
52
63
64
69
1
55
58
66

Amount
Due

T

2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00

5.00 -

2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00

03/05/25



